Where Good Taste Begins™

Country Muffin

Country Morning Muffin Batter

ITEM: 0002927 PROPERTIES: Dairy Kosher

UPC: 10793760106033 PRIMARY USES: Muffins

Country of Origin: USA SECONDARY USES: Rings, Cakes, Loaves, Tortes.
DESCRIPTION:

The ideal fruit and nut muffin — made with real sour cream and loads of carrots, raisins, apples, walnuts,
coconut with just the thing touch of spice. Product provides excellent volume in a baked muffin with a
superior shelf life.

PACKAGING:

U/M: case Net Weight: 18 lbs.
Dimensions: 8.5” x 177 x 6.75” Gross Weight: 19 Ibs.

Cube: 0.56 cubic feet Shelf Life: 365 days (frozen)
TI/HI: 10/8 Storage: Store at O°F or below

Case Pack: 2/9 Ib. pails

INGREDIENTS:

Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate,
Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Sugar, Soybean Oil, Carrots, Eggs, Raisins, Walnuts, Apples, Water, Sweetened
Coconut (Coconut, Sugar, Water, Propylene Glycol, Salt, Sodium Metabisulfite to preserve whiteness),
Molasses, Spice, Baking Soda, Mono and Diglycerides, Salt, Caramel Color.

Contains: Wheat, Egg, Coconut and Walnuts.

This product is manufactured on equipment exposed to dairy (milk), soy, peanut and pecan
products.
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Country Muffin -- Country Morning Muffin Batter

CHEMICAL CHARACTERISTICS (per 100 grams):*

Calories:
Calories from Fat:
Protein:
Carbohydrates:
Dietary Fiber:
Sugars:

Total Fat:
Saturated Fat:
Trans Fat:
Cholesterol:
Water:
Vitamin A:
Vitamin C:
Calcium:

Iron:

Sodium:

*raw batter

372.08

198.08
517¢g
39.9 ¢
181 ¢g
20.72 g
2201 ¢g
4.04 g
0.00 g
40.20 mg
3129 g
2642.04 IU
1.14 mg
27.89 mg
1.49 mg
306.83 mg

MICROBIOLOGICAL CHARACTERISTICS:*

Salmonella:

Standard Plate Count:
Coliform:

Yeast and Mold:
Staph:

*As Baked.

Contact Information:
Bake’n Joy Foods . 351 Willow Street South
Phone: 1.800.666.4937 . Fax: 978.683.1713
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Negative
<50,000
<100
<100
Negative

North Andover, MA 01845-5921
productinfo @bakenjoy.com
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