

Where Good Taste Begins[™]

Country Muffin Country Morning Muffin Batter





ITEM: 0002927 UPC: 10793760106033 Country of Origin: USA

PROPERTIES: Dairy Kosher **PRIMARY USES:** Muffins **SECONDARY USES:** Rings, Cakes, Loaves, Tortes.

DESCRIPTION:

The ideal fruit and nut muffin – made with real sour cream and loads of carrots, raisins, apples, walnuts, coconut with just the thing touch of spice. Product provides excellent volume in a baked muffin with a superior shelf life.

PACKAGING:

U/M: case Dimensions: 8.5" x 17" x 6.75" Cube: 0.56 cubic feet TI/HI: 10/8 Case Pack: 2/9 lb. pails Net Weight: 18 lbs. Gross Weight: 19 lbs. Shelf Life: 365 days (frozen) Storage: Store at 0°F or below

INGREDIENTS:

Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Sugar, Soybean Oil, Carrots, Eggs, Raisins, Walnuts, Apples, Water, Sweetened Coconut (Coconut, Sugar, Water, Propylene Glycol, Salt, Sodium Metabisulfite to preserve whiteness), Molasses, Spice, Baking Soda, Mono and Diglycerides, Salt, Caramel Color.

Contains: Wheat, Egg, Coconut and Walnuts.

This product is manufactured on equipment exposed to dairy (milk), soy, peanut and pecan products.

Country Muffin -- Country Morning Muffin Batter

Calories:	372.08
Calories from Fat:	198.08
Protein:	5.17 g
Carbohydrates:	39.99 g
Dietary Fiber:	1.81 g
Sugars:	20.72 g
Total Fat:	22.01 g
Saturated Fat:	4.04 g
Trans Fat:	0.00 g
Cholesterol:	40.20 mg
Water:	31.29 g
Vitamin A:	2642.04 IU
Vitamin C:	1.14 mg
Calcium:	27.89 mg
Iron:	1.49 mg
Sodium:	306.83 mg
*raw batter	

CHEMICAL CHARACTERISTICS (per 100 grams):*

MICROBIOLOGICAL CHARACTERISTICS:*

Salmonella:	Negative
Standard Plate Count:	<50,000
Coliform:	<100
Yeast and Mold:	<100
Staph:	Negative
*As Baked.	

Contact Information:

Bake'n Joy Foods • Phone: 1.800.666.4937

- Bake'n Joy Foods 351 Willow Street South
 - Fax: 978.683.1713
- North Andover, MA 01845-5921
- <u>productinfo@bakenjoy.com</u>

٠